Position

Director Of Public Works

Director Of Public Works

Administrative Assistant Il

Administrative Assistant Il

Office Assistant Senior

Other Positions Held County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Department

Department Of Public
Woks Administration

Department Of Public
Woks Administration

Department Of Public
Woks Administration

Department Of Public
Woks Administration

Department Of Public
Woks Administration

Total Wages

$119,906

$96,063

$50,690

$24,062

$16,764

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$49,978
$16,228
$21,294

$9,961

$7,826



